Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID

365
759
113
1103
47
115
976
1078
12
281
802
309
619
655
839
690
908
91
723
283
661
128

Heat

Name

James HAYWARD
James COYNE
Luke HAYWARD
Chris WILKINS

Evan CHRISTODOULOU

Anthony DIMENTO
David BRADY
Michael PLAYFORD
Thomas PACEY
James SIMMONS
Matthew O'CONNOR
Joel DIMENTO
Duncan LYON

John TAYLOR
Daniel MURPHY
Mark COLLEY

Ross DUNCOMBE

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

David PARKER
Douglas MCFARLANE
Michael CORBETT
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Swim #
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Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

282
387
474
916
114
1056
935
725
654

Name

Georgia MCFARLANE
Ruby MCFARLANE
Bernadette FLANNERY
Nicole ZOCCO

Rachel HORTON

Fiona ODELL

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Fiona TAYLOR

Rosa DI SANTO

Monday, 23 December 2013

Swim #
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Heat #

63649
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63649
63649
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63648
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63648

Time
39.87
40.39
41.31
42.63
43.36
43.85
43.97
44.12
46.10
46.22
46.44
46.68
47.03
48.12
49.20
51.72
52.37
52.58
53.18
55.63
75.09
45.42

Time
42.94
44.48
46.02
46.04
48.24
57.07
63.35
68.16
84.67

Pos
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Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID

527
452
640
639
689
Heat

Name

Harry GILKES
Michael HAYWARD
Daniel CORBETT
William TAYLOR
Joseph COLLEY

Swim #
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Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID

968

708

900
Heat

Name
Madeleine WELSH

Bronte MARSHALL
Brittany DUNCOMBE

Swim #
7

7
7

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID

673
Heat

Name

Ethan PARKER

Swim #

7

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID

643
591
967
594
706
1033
687
1049
1012
970
Heat

Name

Georgia ZOCCO

Sarah LYON

Laura BRADY

Elena MURPHY

Molly EASON

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Jessica COLLEY

Celeste JACKSON

Mikaela DOWNIE

Charlotte PRATT

Swim #
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Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID

713
1042
634
644

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Connor GOGGINS
Hamish MURPHY
Nicholas CORBETT

Monday, 23 December 2013

Swim #
11
11
11
11

Heat #
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Heat #
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Heat #
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Heat #

63660
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Time
39.98
42.50
44.58
44.69
51.47

Time
51.88
52.25
54.44

Time

41.81

Time
46.95
47.72
49.06
51.03
52.94
53.06
53.97
57.31
59.38
64.34

Time
46.04
46.30
50.75
52.13

Pos Points
1 4

2 0

3 2

4 1

5 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1
Pos Points
1 4
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0
10 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0
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698 Adam BROOKS 10

936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 10

998 Alexander TRIA 10

901 Trent DUNCOMBE 10

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 10
Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim #
743  Lucy EGELTON 13
761 Kate COYNE 13
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 13
1084 Jacqueline DIVIS 13
620 Rachel LYON 13
674  Cara PARKER 13
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 12
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 12
711  Ruby EASON 12
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 12
1070 Sarah RYAN 12
971 Hannah PRATT 12

Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
632  Liam MURPHY 14
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 14
999  Julian TRIA 14

Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
986 Cate BRADY 14
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 14
1002 Charlotte RILEY 14

Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
750 Connor EGELTON 15
646 Jack CORBETT 15
714  Kellen PARKER 15

Monday, 23 December 2013
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Time
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52.97
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56.35
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60.31
65.27
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67.36
68.03
68.73

0.00

Time
57.02

59.74
72.24

Time
64.33
73.83
73.47

Time
56.70
56.94
57.14
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Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1
Pos Points
1 4

2 0

3 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

DQ
DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Page 3 of 4



1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 15

924  Max OLLERENSHAW 15
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 15
Heat
Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1048 Sienna BEARD 15
1090 Lily DOYLE 15
Heat
Championship - 30m Breaststroke (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
770  Lukas TAYLOR 16
942  Angus SLATER 16
1101 Luke HULSCHER 16
Heat

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim #
759 James COYNE 17
113 Luke HAYWARD 17
527  Harry GILKES 17
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 17
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 17
976  David BRADY 17
115  Anthony DIMENTO 17
673  Ethan PARKER 17
Heat
Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
282  Georgia MCFARLANE 18
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 18
643  Georgia ZOCCO 18
916 Nicole ZOCCO 18
474  Bernadette FLANNERY 18
114  Rachel HORTON 18
591 Sarah LYON 18
743  Lucy EGELTON 18

Monday, 23 December 2013
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Time
81.33
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Time
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72.07

Time
40.40
42.36
42.52
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44.43
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45.26
45.48

Time
42.11
44.56
46.54
46.64
47.72
47.98
48.90
49.22

Pos

Pos

Pos

O N OO U B W N -

Pos

O N oo U B W N

Points

Points

Points

O O O O +»r N O b

Points

O O O O O +»r N b

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Page 4 of 4



